
OGS Emergency Contractor List - 07/11/13

Name Street City State Zip Phone Contact Name Email MBE WBE

514 Potter Avenue Corp.  d/b/a Superior Plbg. & Htg. 514 Potter Ave Utica NY 13502-3000 3157324191 Frank Fudzinski frankfud@centralny.twcbc.com

A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc. 3761 East Lake Road Dunkirk NY 14048 7163664950 Jane Morgan jane.morgan@roofusa.com

Ackerman Plumbing, Inc. 678 Sheridan Dr Tonawanda NY 14150-7855 7168777448 NULL eric@ackermanplumbinginc.com

Amaha Electrical Inc. 1217 New Loudon Rd Cohoes NY 12047-4901 5187827400 NULL jambrosino@amahaelectrical.com

Andrew R. Mancini Assoc. 129 Odell Ave Endicott NY 13760 6077547070 Americo DiCamillo ellie@armoggi.com

Anvil Fence & Supply Co., Inc. 1626 Route 9 Clifton Park NY 12065 5183830500 Kenneth Fischer rparker@fmgroup.com

Arold Construction Co., Inc. 51 Powder Mill Bridge Road Kingston NY 12401 8453368753 GARY AROLD garold@aroldcompanies.com

Atlantic Contracting & Specialties, LLC 1 Harrison Street Troy NY 12180 5182722715 John Miller GSprague@IREXCorp.com

B-S Industrial Contractors Inc 280 E Main St Gouverneur NY 13642-1548 3152871090 JOHN LAWRENCE admin@bsindustrial.com  X

Bagnall Electric, Inc. 45 Classic St Sherburne NY 13460-4559 6076749460 Glen Bagnall bagnall@frontiernet.net

BCI Construction, Inc. 20 Loudonville Road Albany NY 12204 5184263200 Michael Benson asharpe@bcicomst.com

Bellows Construction Specialties, LLC 213 W Adams St Syracuse NY 13202-3318 3154764718 bellowsconstruction@earthlink.net  X

Bette & Cring, LLC 18438 US Rt. 11 Watertown NY 13601 3157820074 Fred Damon ralph@bettecring.com

Brockway Mechanical Systems, Inc. 102 Trade Road Plattsburgh NY 12901 5185633603 Douglas Brockway brockway@charterinternet.com

Brownell Electric Corp. 126 East Road Fort Edward NY 12828 5187474715 Ken Brownell kbrownell@brownellelectric.com

Building Controls & Services, Inc. 4 Peuquet Parkway Tonawanda NY 14150-2413 7166937220x218 Kenneth Swan rgaldys@bcsco.com

Bunkoff General Contractors, Inc. 790 Watervliet Shaker Rd Latham NY 12110-2279 5187868666 Richard Bunkoff bunkoff@bunkoffgc.com

Burniche Piping Inc. d/b/a BPI Piping 95 Hudson River Rd Waterford NY 12188-1907 5182382383 Joseph Burniche BPI@bpipiping.com

Burns Bros. Contractors, Inc. 7504 US Highway 11 Potsdam NY 13676 3152680034 Bob Anderson thorbahn@bbcontractors.com

C.P. Ward, Inc. 100 River Road Scottsville NY 14546 5858898800x250 RICHARD ASH raash@cpward.com

Callanan Industries, Inc. 1245 Kings Road Schenectady NY 12303 5183742222 Adam Hershberg rmoreau@callanan.com

CDE Electric, Inc. 685 Vernal Butler Rd Cairo NY 12413-2713 5186223822 cde2010@verizon.net

Central New York Const., Inc. 8228 State Rt. 28 Barneveld NY 13304 3158964605 Katrina Hanna klhanna@roadrunner.com  X

CFI Contracting Inc 286 Sacandaga Rd Johnstown NY 12095-3784 5187625018x222 luci@cficonstruction.com  X

Charles A. Gaetano Const Corp. 258 Genesee St Utica NY 13502-4636 3157334611 tmartin@gaetanoconst.com

Chemung Contracting Corp. 2105 S. Broadway Pine City NY 14871 6077376200 Robert Dalrymple jforrest@dalholding.com

CMC, Inc.-Colonie Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 17 Railroad Ave Albany NY 12205-5910 5184595753 marotta@coloniemechanical.com

Con Tech Building Systems, Inc. 4524 State Highway 58 Ste 1 Gouverneur NY 13642-4309 3152870135 Robert Reddick gotham@contechbuilding.com

Condor Fire Sprinkler Co., LLC 3434 Carman Road Schenectady NY 12303 5186880809 James Tracy jtracy@digesarmechanical.com

Connors-Haas, Inc. 6337 Dean Parkway Ontario NY 14519 5852651810x23 Brian Haas l.nardone@conners-haas.com

Continental Construction, LLC 2125 State Hwy 812 Gouverneur NY 13642 3152873622 Dave Fairbanks dfairbanks@continentalconstructionllc.com

Crisafulli Bros. Plbg. & Htg. Contr., Inc. 520 Livingston Avenue Albany NY 12206 5184491782 Carmelo Crisafulli cb@crisbro.com  X

D.A. Collins Const. Co., Inc. 269 Ballard Rd Wilton NY 12831-1357 5186649855

Davis-Ulmer Sprinkler Co., Inc 300 Metro Park Rochester NY 14623 5855463670 Jason Stoler jason.stoler@davisulmer.us

DeBrino Caulking Assoc., Inc. 1304 Route 9 Castleton NY 12033 5187327234 Lewis Houghtaling III lhoughtaling@debrino.com

* This list is provided as a convenience to vendors for the NYS Office of General Services (OGS) and other government entities involved in disaster relief or reconstruction efforts.  It consists of emergency contractors who are on the OGS Emergency Contractor List 

and are eligible to work on OGS projects in the counties affected by the NYS Flood.  The firms have been approved from a vendor-responsibility standpoint.  Their current MBE or WBE certification status is shown.  Inclusion on the list does not imply endorsement of 

the firm by OGS.  For OGS contracts, the existing procedures for contractors to submit subcontractors for vendor-responsibility review must be followed and a BDC 329 is required for approval and payment purposes.    
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Diamond Roofing Co., Inc. 411 Cambridge Avenue Syracuse NY 13208 3154543291 Donald DeStefano office@diamondroofing.com

Diekow Electric, Inc. 375 Route 11 South Marathon NY 13803-0417 6078494343 Steve Diekow sdiekow@stny.rr.com

DiGesare Mechanical, Inc. 3434 Carman Rd Schenectady NY 12303-5391 5183562224 Monica DeAngelis mdeangelis@digesaremechanical.com

DLC Electric LLC 3 Monroe St Troy NY 12180-5334 5183268130 pcioffi@dlcelectric.net

Dow Electric, Inc. 3874 State Route 11 Malone NY 12953 5184839777 Harry Dow robertdow@dowelectric.com

Downey-Goodlein Elevator Corp. 10 Pixley Industrial Pkwy Rochester NY 14624-2323 5854296676 glenn@dgelevator.com  X

DW & Crew Mechanicals, Inc. 1000 Smithridge Rd Bridgeport NY 13030-9704 3156332353 dwandcrew@aol.com

E.V. Roofing & Constr. Supply Corp. 35 Seymour Lane Westmoreland NY 13490 3158536821 Elaine Borza evroofing@adelphia.net  X

E.W. Tompkins Company, Inc. 124-126 Sheridan Avenue Albany NY 12210 5184626577x254 THOMAS COLLOTON ewt@thetompkinsgroup.com

East Coast Haz Mat Removal, Inc. 494 E. 41 Street Paterson NJ 7504 9733450022 Leszek Olszewski hazmat862@aol.com

Eastern Building & Restoration, Inc. 2 Commerce Ave Albany NY 12206-2016 5184352345 mmartin@easternbuildinginc.com

EJ Construction Group, Inc. 4522A Wetzel Road Liverpool NY 13090 3156224324 Jerry Abrantes bcaza@ejcg.com X  

Elmer W. Davis, Inc. 1217 Clifford Ave Rochester NY 14621-5620 5855462846 Jeffrey Davis rrdewine@rochester.rr.com

Environmental & Fueling Sys., LLC 20 Gurley Ave Troy NY 12182-9784 5182728142 Robert Noel mmiller@uwmarx.com

Family Danz Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 404 North Pearl Street Albany NY 12207 5184278685 Tim Danz timothy.danz@familydanz.com

Ganem Contracting Corp. 2023 Rt.9, Ushers Park Clifton Park NY 12065 5188777941 Peter Ganem ganemcorp@aol.com

George J. Martin & Son, Inc. 2 Cooper Avenue Rensselaer NY 12144 5184777577x107 Brian Hart bhart@martinelectric.com  X

Gomez Electrical Contractors, Inc. 251 North Pearl Street Albany NY 12207 5184278365 Joseph Gomez jagomez513@aol.com X  

Grace Industries LLC 11 Commercial St Plainview NY 11803-2401 5163366720x1030 bids@graceindustriesllc.com

Grant Street Construction, Inc. 48 Grant St Cortland NY 13045-2260 6077531690 David Compagni grantstconst@hotmail.com

GV Industries, Inc. 166 Sparrowbush Rd., Suite #3 Latham NY 12110 5187855778 Gary VanDervoort gvindustriesny@yahoo.com

Halsted Excavating Corp 325 Medway Earlton Road Eartton NY 12058 5187316190 John Halsted

Harold R. Clune, Inc. 30 Prospect Street Ballston Spa NY 12020 5188853600 Brian Clune ritad@cluneelectric.com

Henderson Johnson Co., Inc. 918 Canal Street Syracuse NY 13210 3154795561 Nora McLaughlin hendersonjohnson@hjcoinc.com

HMI Mechanical Systems, Inc. 345 Rt. 14 South Lyons NY 14489 3159466903 Arthur Hauf arthmi@rochester.rr.com

Hoosick Valley Contractors Inc. 52 Melrose Valley Falls Rd Melrose NY 12121-2608 5182357108 Scott Retzlaff Sretzlaff@hoosickvalley.com

Hudson River Constr. Co., Inc. Port of Albany Albany NY 12202 5184346677 Eugene Hallock III peterh@hudsonriverconstruction.com

Infinity Northeast Inc. 6647 Old Thompson Rd Syracuse NY 13211-2117 3154325100 DT@infne.com

J & A Bayly Construction Company, Inc. 30 Collins Road East Greenbush NY 12061 5184797115 John Bayly gatchellt_jabayly@msn.com  X

J & B Installations, Inc. PO BOX 188 Skaneateles Falls NY 13153-0188 3156858993 meggan@jbinstallations.com

J & K Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc. 24 Thorp Street Binghamton NY 13905 6077721666 Wayne Jones allynj@stny.rr.com

J Squared Construction Corp 277 Wolf Hill Rd Voorheesville NY 12186-4524 5188729471 jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com

J. Hogan Refrigeration & Mechanical Co., Inc. 12 Chamberlain Road Peru NY 12972 5186436687 Wayne Bedard sue@jhoganrefrigeration.com

JAG Environmental, LLC NULL NULL JAGENVIRONMENTAL@VERIZON.NET

James A. Edgar Company, Inc. 2990 Amsterdam Road Scotia NY 12302 5183468896 James Edgar eroof2@nycap.rr.com

James H. Maloy, Inc. PO Box 11016 Loudonville NY 12211 5184387881 HAROLD CLARK pmaloy@jhmaloy.com

Jat Construction Co., Inc. PO Box 247 Selkirk NY 12158-0247 5187563414 Joseph Allegretta david@jatconstruction.com

JB Daniel LLC POB 631 Geneva NY 14456 3158286849 Daniel Maher dwmaher@hotmail.com

Jupiter Environmental Serv., Inc. 17 Warehouse Row Albany NY 12205 5184350700 William Marggi bill@jupiteres.com  X

K & L Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 7 Kaycee Loop Rd Plattsburgh NY 129012010 5185631980 lynne@klphinc.com

Kaplan-Schmidt Electric, Inc. PO BOX 23625 Rochester NY 14692-3625 5853280130x32 Eric Schmidt eschmidt@kaplanschmidt.com
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Kasselman Electric Co., Inc. PO Box 984 Albany NY 12202 5184654795 Paul Kasselman maureend@kasselmanelectric.com

Kimble, Inc. 1004 Sullivan St Elmira NY 14901-1638 6077344123 William Allington bensonj@kimbleinc.com

Kingsley Arms, Inc. 1352 NY Route 40 No 1 Schaghticoke NY 12154 5187536128 Tom BAYLY kingsleyarms@yahoo.com

L.H. LaPlante Company, Inc. 52 Main Mill Street Plattsburgh NY 12901 5185618003 Lester LaPlante, Jr. cgolden2@primelink1.net

Lacorte Companies, Inc. 630 Seventh Avenue Troy NY 12182 5182866000x1122 Racquel Commerford cdaniele@lacorte.com  X

Lake Champlain Roofing, LLC 7631 State Route 9 Plattsburgh NY 12901-5350 info@lakechamplainroofing.net

Luck Bros. Inc. 73 Trade Road Plattsburgh NY 12901 5185614321 Christopher Luck www.luckbros.com

M. Scher & Son, Inc. 136 North Lake Avenue Albany NY 12206 5184625544 Martin Scher jsalazar@m-scher.com

Massa Construction, Inc. 630 Pre-Emption Road Geneva NY 14456 3157898667 Nicholas Massa agay@massaconstruction.com

Merit Plumbing & Heating, LLC 178 Catherine Street Albany NY 12202 5184310910 Joseph Crisafulli linda@meritph.com

Mid-State Industries, Ltd. 1105 Catalyn St Schenectady NY 12303-1836 5183741461x25 Michael Lucey msi70@aol.com

Mohawk Valley Utility Construction Corp. 136 N. Lake Avenue Albany NY 12206 5184626707 Martin Scher mscher@m-scher.com

MPC Construction Services LLC 2244 Maxon Rd Ext. Suite A Schenectady NY 12308 5183654032 Matt Ceballos mceballos@mpcpm.net

Murnane Building Contractors, Inc. PO BOX 462 Whitesboro NY 13492-0462 3157360879 pmurnane@murnanebuilding.com

New Britain Roofing Co., Inc. 721 Fox St Horseheads NY 14845-2213 6072719730 jredner@newbritain-roofing.com

New England Mechanical Services dba EMCOR 

Services Tri-Tech
4 Airport Park Blvd Latham NY 12110-6416 5187825011 dsager@3techinc.com

New York State Fence, Inc. 858 Manitou Road Hilton NY 14468 5853923222 Tom Thomas cbianchi@nysfence.com

Nicholson & Hall Corp. 41 Columbia Street Buffalo NY 14204 7168548100 John Housel mgirve@nicholson-hall.com

Northwild Systems, Inc. dba State Electric 1110 Central Ave Albany NY 12205-3428 5189151461 NULL ajadevero@state-ec.com

O'Connell Electric Company 830 Phillips Road Victor NY 14564 5859242176 Victor Salerno victor.salerno@oconnellelectric.com

Op-Tech Environmental Services 1 Adler Dr East Syracuse NY 13057-1223 3154372065x328 NULL NULL

Otis Elevator Company 20 Loudonville Road Albany NY 12204 5184264006x21 Wendy Burch Tony.Belluscio@otis.com

Peckham Road Corporation 1557 State Route 9 Ste 3 Lake George NY 12845-3438 5187923157 NULL NULL

Postler & Jaeckle Corp. 615 South Ave Rochester NY 14620-1315 5855467450 NULL dominick@postler.com

Power Line Constructors, Inc. PO Box 385 Clinton NY 13323-0385 3158536183x136 Delores Critelli/Dan Marraffa dmarraffa@powerlineconstructors.com

Pulver Roofing Co., Inc. 1418 Erie Street Utica NY 13502 3157332803 Peter Goodspeed mariarenee@adelphia.net

R.F. GORDON MECHANICAL LLC 1 Commerce Park Dr Wilton NY 12831-2239 NULL agordonwade@rfgordon.com

Reale Const. Co., Inc. 411 County Rte. 56 Ticonderoga NY 12883 5185856782 Peter Reale realep@realeconstruction.com

Redbolt Corporation d/b/a Action Cleaners 6666 Pickard Dr Syracuse NY 13211-2116 3154551625 STEPHEN READER [Not Given - 02/10/03]

Reliance Fence Company, Inc. 200 Plaza Dr Vestal NY 13850-3680 6077291422 NULL NULL

Ritter & Paratore Contracting, Inc 2435 State Route 5 Utica NY 13502 3157380136x225 Michael Ritter michael@rpci.biz

Rommel Fence, LLC 17 Railroad Street Poland NY 13431 3158263758 Eric Cruise ecruise@rommelcompanies.com  X

RSI Roofing, Inc. 44 County Rt. 9 Gouverneur NY 13642 3152873665 Roger LaPierre rsiroof@direcway.com

S & L Electric, Inc. 5313 State Highway 56 Colton NY 13625 3152622631 Leo Villeneuva info@slelectric.com

Schenectady Hardware & Electric Co., Inc. 155 Erie Blvd. Schenectady NY 12305 5183462369 Lawrance Spragen kfinn@sheinc.com

Scriba Electric, Inc. 82 Creamery Road Oswego NY 13126 3153427681 James Soule scriba@dreamscape.com

Seaway Earth & Pipe, LLC 710 County Route 7 Hannibal NY 13074-2348 3155645400 NULL NULL

Skelly Contractors, Inc. 5878  Rt. 68 Ogdensburg NY 13669 3153933900 Edward Skelly skellycontractors@nnymail.com

SRI Fire Sprinkler, LLC 1060 Central Ave Albany NY 12205-3533 5184592776x306 NULL sfe@srifiresprinkler.com

Standard Construction Corp. 19 Somers Drive Rhinebeck NY 12572 8458768040x4 E Lienau Shelly.Kenney@StandardConstructionCorp.c
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Steven E. Fuller Excavating, Inc. 8 Chesterfield Street Keeseville NY 12944 5188344617 Steven Fuller sefei@yahoo.com

Stilsing Electric, Inc. 500 South St Rensselaer NY 12144-5127 5184634451 NULL kstilsing@stilsingelectric.com  X

Streeter Associates, Inc. 101 E. Woodlawn Avenue Elmira NY 14901 6077344151x235 Jeffrey Streeter streeter@streeterassociates.com

Sure Temp Co., Inc. 43-47 Lake Avenue Binghamton NY 13905 6077296800 Richard Miller emiller@suretemp.com

Tetra Tech Construction, Inc. 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078 5186615304x203 William Ryder Sferguson@delaneyconstruction.com

The L.C. Whitford Co., Inc. PO Box 663 Wellsville NY 14895-0663 5855933601 L Whitford lcwco@lcwhitford.com

The Pike Company, Inc. One Circle St Rochester NY 14607-1007 5852715256 Carol Haskins haskc@pikeco.com

Titan Roofing, Inc. 70 Orange Street Chicopee MA 1013 4135361624 Fred Pezmino mlawler@titanroofing.com X  

Tracy Trombley Construction Co., Inc. 912 Mason Street Morrisonville NY 12962 5185613650 Michael Trombley ttromcon@aol.com

Tri County Refrigeration Inc 126 W Beecher Hill Rd Owego NY 13827-2722 6076872536 NULL NULL

Triangle Electrical Systems, Inc. 126 Idaho Avenue Plattsburgh NY 12903 5185625425 Linda Brienza kurcray@trianglesystems.com  X

Troy Boiler Works Inc. 2800 7th Ave Troy NY 12180-1587 5182742650 Louis Okonski jokonski@troyboilerworks.com

Two Brothers Contracting, Inc. 185 Mohawk Street Whitesboro NY 13492 3157365288 Martin Malone tbcservices@msn.com

U.W. Marx, Inc. 20 Gurley Avenue Troy NY 12182 5182722541 Marc Miller jbishop@uwmarx.com

Upstate Construction Services Inc. 6057 Corporate Drive East Syracuse NY 13057 3154379144 Michael Tarsel upstateconstruct@aol.com

Vacri Construction Corp. One Brick Avenue Binghamton NY 13901 6077234319 Roberto DeVincentis VacriConstruction@onebrickavenue.com

Vector Construction Corp. 6364 Island Road Cicero NY 13039 3156999277 Richard Anderson pfickes@vectorcorp.net

W. M. Schultz Construction, Inc. PO BOX 2620 Ballston Spa NY 12020-8620 NULL TBoland@WMSchultz.com

W.J. Farley Roofing Corporation 280 E. Main Street Gouverneur NY 13642 3152872031 Robert Schrader farleyrfg@yahoo.com  X

Weathermaster Roofing Co., Inc. 259 W. Service Road Binghamton NY 13902-2131 6077233222 NULL dominick@wmroofing.com

West Branch, Inc. 235 Daniels Rd Saratoga Springs NY 12866-9268 5185879374 Darren Tracy lbt63@aol.com  X

West Central Environ. Corp. 250 Watervliet Shaker Road Watervliet NY 12189 5182726891 Phil Donato wjhickey@wcecorp.com

Wilkins Mechanical, Inc. PO Box 220 Warners NY 13164-0220 3156382400 Pam Wilkins Pamwilkins234@aol.com  X

Wm. J. Keller & Sons Cons. Co. 1435 Rt. 9 Castleton NY 12033 5187327782 Robert Keller wjkconst@prodigy.net


